
Train Number  562 564 770 572 774 M196 580 784 786 M198 586 790 794 798
Connecting Bus Number  b b 4770 Metrolink b 4784 Sunday Metrolink b 4790 4794 Fri-Sat
Oakland, CA  b Depart b 10:00P b 4:45A b 7:20A b 9:35A
Emeryville, CA  b b 10:15P b 4:55A b 7:35A b 9:50A
San Francisco, CA  b b 10:35P b 5:15A b 7:55A b 10:10A
San Jose, CA  b b 11:45P b 6:20A b 9:25A b 11:25A
Salinas, CA  b b 12:45A b 7:35A b 10:25A b 12:40P
King City, CA  b b 1:35A b 8:45A b 11:55A b 1:55P
Paso Robles, CA  b b 3:15A b 9:40A b 12:55P b 2:55P
San Luis Obispo, CA Arrive

• Cal Poly  b Depart b 3:45A b 10:15A b 1:25P b 3:30P
• San Luis Obispo Amtrak Station b 4:00A 6:11A b 10:35A b 1:40P b 3:50P

4:12P
Grover Beach, CA b 4:25A 6:31A b 10:55A b 2:05P 4:32P
Santa Maria, CA  b b 4:40A b 11:15A b 2:20P
Guadalupe-Santa Maria, CA 6:47A 4:48P
Lompoc, CA 7:21A 5:21P
Solvang, CA  b b 5:15A b 11:50A b 2:55P
Buellton, CA  b b 5:25A b 12:00P b 3:05P
Goleta, CA 6:39A 8:31A 1:31P 2:31P 4:25P 6:30P 9:35P
Santa Barbara, CA

• UCSB b b 6:00A b 12:40P b 3:40P
• Santa Barbara Amtrak Station Arrive b 6:30A 8:46A b 1:25P 2:43P b 4:20P 6:47P 9:55P

Depart 6:53A 8:49A 1:45P 2:46P 4:40P 6:50P 9:58P
Carpinteria, CA 7:08A 9:04A 2:03P 3:01P 4:57P 7:08P 10:13P
Ventura, CA 7:39A 9:38A 12:53P 2:34P 3:35P 4:14P 5:28P 7:43P 10:38P
Oxnard, CA 7:57A 9:55A 1:12P 2:53P 3:49P 4:31P 5:42P 8:03P 10:52P
Camarillo, CA 8:10A 10:09A 1:23P 3:09P 4:00P 4:44P 5:53P 8:14P 11:03P
Moorpark, CA 8:24A 10:23A 1:35P 3:23P 4:12P 4:57P 6:05P 8:24P 11:13P
Simi Valley, CA 8:41A 10:39A 1:48P 3:39P 4:30P 5:09P 6:21P 8:41P 11:30P
Chatsworth, CA 8:53A 10:52A 2:00P 3:52P 4:43P 5:21P 6:37P 8:58P 11:47P
Northridge, CA 8:59A 2:06P 4:05P 5:26P
Van Nuys, CA 9:09A 11:07A 2:13P 4:13P 4:56P 5:34P 6:50P 9:09P 11:58P
Hollywood Burbank Airport, CA  p 9:17A 11:15A 2:21P 4:21P 5:05P 5:41P 7:05P 9:17P 12:06A
Burbank-Downtown, CA 9:22A 2:25P 4:26P 5:46P
Glendale, CA 9:29A 11:26A 2:31P 4:34P 5:17P 5:52P 7:17P 9:28P 12:17A
Los Angeles, CA  p Arrive 9:46A 11:43A 2:46P 4:48P 5:46P 6:04P 7:40P 9:46P 12:35A

Depart 6:10A 7:10A 10:10A 11:10A 12:10P 3:10P 5:10P 6:10P 8:10P 10:10P
Fullerton, CA 6:41A 7:41A 10:41A 11:41A 12:41P 3:41P 5:41P 6:41P 8:41P 10:41P
Anaheim, CA 6:49A 7:49A 10:49A 11:49A 12:49P 3:49P 5:49P 6:49P 8:49P 10:49P
Santa Ana, CA 7:01A 8:01A 11:01A 12:01P 1:01P 4:01P 6:01P 7:01P 9:01P 11:01P
Irvine, CA 7:12A 8:12A 11:12A 12:12P 1:12P 4:12P 6:12P 7:12P 9:12P 11:12P
San Juan Capistrano, CA 7:26A 8:26A 11:25A 12:25P 1:26P 4:26P 6:26P 7:26P 9:26P 11:26P
San Clemente Pier, CA 11:38A 12:38P
Oceanside, CA 8:05A 9:05A 12:08P 1:08P 2:05P 5:05P 7:05P 8:05P 10:02P 12:05A
Solana Beach, CA 8:20A 9:20A 12:23P 1:23P 2:20P 5:20P 7:20P 8:20P 10:20P 12:20A
San Diego, CA

• Old Town San Diego Amtrak Station L 8:51A L 9:51A L 12:54P L 1:54P L 2:51P L 5:51P L 7:51P L 8:51P L 10:49P L 12:51A
• Downtown San Diego Amtrak Station  p Arrive 9:04A 10:04A 1:07P 2:07P 3:04P 6:04P 8:04P 9:04P 11:04P 1:04A

SOUTHBOUND // Daily Schedule with Additional Trains for Event Weekend
Oakland  •  San Luis Obispo  •  San Diego

Pacific Surfliner train service

Thruway Bus and connecting services
p	 Airport connection

b	 Thruway Bus stop

L	� Stops to receive and discharge passengers; train may leave before time shown

PACIFIC SURFLINER TIMETABLE – X GAMES VENTURA 2024
EFFECTIVE JUNE 28-30, 2024

PacificSurfliner.com     | @PacSurfliners     | 800-USA-RAIL@PacificSurfliner     |

Extra train has been added for X Games event 

Metrolink Code Share trains



Train Number  761 763 765 M195 769 573 777 581 M197 785 587 591 595
Connecting Bus Number  b b 4761 Fri-Sun b 4765 Metrolink b 4769 Metrolink b 4785
San Diego, CA

• Downtown San Diego Amtrak Station  p Depart 4:01A 6:01A 8:01A 10:01A 12:01P 2:01P 4:01P 5:01P 7:01P 9:01P
• Old Town San Diego Amtrak Station 4:10A 6:10A 8:10A 10:10A 12:10P 2:10P 4:10P 5:10P 7:10P 9:10P

Solana Beach, CA 4:40A 6:40A 8:40A 10:40A 12:40P 2:40P 4:40P 5:40P 7:40P 9:40P
Oceanside, CA 4:57A 6:57A 8:57A 10:57A 12:57P 2:57P 4:57P 5:57P 7:57P 9:57P
San Clemente Pier, CA 5:20P 6:23P
San Juan Capistrano, CA 5:34A 7:34A 9:34A 11:34A 1:34P 3:34P 5:37P 6:36P 8:34P 10:34P
Irvine, CA 5:49A 7:49A 9:49A 11:49A 1:49P 3:49P 5:52P 6:53P 8:49P 10:49P
Santa Ana, CA 6:01A 8:01A 10:01A 12:01P 2:01P 4:01P 6:04P 7:06P 9:01P 11:01P
Anaheim, CA 6:10A 8:10A 10:10A 12:10P 2:10P 4:10P 6:13P 7:17P 9:10P 11:10P
Fullerton, CA 6:18A 8:18A 10:18A 12:18P 2:18P 4:18P 6:21P 7:25P 9:18P 11:18P
Los Angeles, CA  p Arrive 6:57A 8:57A 10:52A 12:57P 2:57P 4:57P 6:57P 8:04P 9:57P 11:57P

Depart 7:13A 8:13A 9:13A 10:31A 11:13A 3:13P 5:07P 7:13P
Glendale, CA 7:26A 8:25A 9:26A 10:48A 11:26A 3:26P 5:19P 7:26P
Burbank-Downtown, CA 7:33A 10:55A 3:33P 5:26P
Hollywood Burbank Airport, CA  p 7:39A 8:35A 9:36A 11:00A 11:36A 3:39P 5:32P 7:36P
Van Nuys, CA 7:47A 8:43A 9:44A 11:08A 11:44A 3:47P 5:40P 7:44P
Northridge, CA 7:55A 11:15A 3:55P 5:47P
Chatsworth, CA 8:02A 8:58A 9:59A 11:21A 11:59A 4:01P 5:54P 7:59P
Simi Valley, CA 8:14A 9:11A 10:11A 11:33A 12:11P 4:13P 6:06P 8:11P
Moorpark, CA 8:27A 9:25A 10:24A 11:45A 12:23P 4:26P 6:20P 8:25P
Camarillo, CA 8:41A 9:38A 10:36A 11:58A 12:36P 4:41P 6:32P 8:47P
Oxnard, CA 8:56A 9:53A 10:54A 12:08P 12:51P 4:52P 6:42P 8:59P
Ventura, CA 9:10A 10:12A 11:08A 12:19P 1:05P 5:06P 6:58P 9:13P
Carpinteria, CA 9:36A 10:38A 11:34A 1:31P 5:28P 9:35P
Santa Barbara, CA

• Santa Barbara Amtrak Station Arrive L 9:55A L 10:54A L 11:50A L 1:49P L 5:46P L 9:59P
Depart 9:58A 10:57A b 11:55A b 2:00P 5:49P b 10:05P

• UCSB  b b 12:10P b 2:15P b 10:20P
Goleta, CA 10:11A 11:07A 12:03P 2:02P 6:05P 10:12P
Solvang, CA  b b 12:45P b 2:45P b 10:50P
Buellton, CA  b b 12:55P b 2:50P b 10:55P
Lompoc, CA 11:20A 7:22P
Guadalupe-Santa Maria, CA 11:54A 7:56P
Santa Maria, CA  b b 1:25P b 3:30P b 11:35P
Grover Beach, CA 12:09P b 1:45P b 3:55P 8:11P b 11:59P
San Luis Obispo, CA

• San Luis Obispo Amtrak Station Arrive 12:39P 8:46P
Depart b 12:45P b 2:15P b 4:25P b 12:30A

• Cal Poly  b b 12:55P b 2:25P b 4:35P b 12:40A
Paso Robles, CA  b b 1:25P b 2:55P b 5:05P b 1:10A
King City, CA  b b 2:50P b 4:20P b 6:30P b 2:35A
Salinas, CA  b b 3:40P b 5:10P b 7:20P b 3:25A
San Jose, CA  b b 4:50P b 6:20P b 8:25P b 4:30A
San Francisco, CA  b b 6:00P b 7:30P b 9:40P b 5:45A
Emeryville, CA  b b 10:05P b 6:05A
Oakland, CA  b Arrive b 6:30P b 8:00P b 10:15P b 6:15A

NORTHBOUND // Daily Schedule with Additional Trains for Event Weekend
San Diego  •  San Luis Obispo  •  Oakland

p	 Airport connection

b	 Thruway Bus stop

L	� Stops to receive and discharge passengers; train may leave before time shown

PacificSurfliner.com     | @PacSurfliners     | 800-USA-RAIL@PacificSurfliner     |

On 5/10, 5/11, 7/30, & 7/31 Train 595 will operate as 1595 and depart San Diego at 
approximately 10:01PM after San Diego Padres games versus Los Angeles Dodgers

PACIFIC SURFLINER TIMETABLE – X GAMES VENTURA 2024
EFFECTIVE JUNE 28-30, 2024

Pacific Surfliner train service

Thruway Bus and connecting services

Extra train has been added for X Games event 

Metrolink Code Share trains



PACIFIC SURFLINER THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS // Daily

ROUTE 39 // Fullerton • Palm Springs • Indio

p	 Airport connection 
C	 Train connection
D	� Stops only to discharge passengers; bus may leave before 

time shown
R	 Rest stop

NOTE: �All Pacific Surfliner Thruway Bus connections require advance reservations.

For other Thruway Bus routes, go to PacificSurfliner.com/Thruway

EASTBOUND (read down) WESTBOUND (read up)

770 / 769 774 / 580 / 581   Connecting Train Number  572 / 573 / 777 784 / 785
4968 4984   Thruway Bus Number  4967 4985

C 11:00A C 4:50P Depart Fullerton, CA Arrive C 10:05A C 4:25P
D 11:50A D 5:45P Riverside, CA  (Amtrak/Metrolink) 9:00A R 3:25P
D 12:30P D 6:25P Cabazon, CA  (Morongo Casino Hotel) R 8:20A R 2:35P

Palm Springs, CA
D 1:00P D 6:55P • Downtown R 7:50A R 2:10P
D 1:10P D 7:00P • Airport  p R 7:45A 2:00P

D 7:30P Palm Desert, CA  (Palm Desert Town Center) R 7:15A
D 7:40P La Quinta, CA  (La Quinta Town Center) R 7:00A
D 7:50P Arrive Indio, CA  (Hwy 111 at Monroe) Depart 6:50A

Thruway Bus and connecting services

ROUTE 17 // Santa Barbara • San Luis Obispo • Oakland

NORTHBOUND (read down) SOUTHBOUND (read up)

761 765 769 785   Connecting Train Number  770 784 790 794
4761 4765 4769 4785   Thruway Bus Number  4770 4784 4790 4794

Depart Santa Barbara, CA Arrive
C 11:55A C 2:00P C 10:05P • Santa Barbara Amtrak Station C 6:30A C 1:25P C 4:20P

12:10P 2:15P 10:20P • UCSB 6:00A 12:40P
12:45P 2:45P 10:50P Solvang, CA  (Solvang Park) 5:25A 12:00P 3:05P
12:55P 2:50P 10:55P Buellton, CA – Transit Shelter WB 246 5:15A 11:50A 2:55P
1:25P 3:30P 11:35P Santa Maria, CA (IHOP) 4:40A 11:15A 2:20P
1:45P 3:55P 11:59P Grover Beach, CA 4:25A 10:55A 2:05P

San Luis Obispo, CA
C 12:45P C 2:15P 4:25P 12:30A • San Luis Obispo Amtrak Station 4:00A 10:35A 1:40P 3:50P

12:55P 2:25P 4:35P 12:40A • Cal Poly D 3:45A 10:15A 1:25P 3:30P
1:25P 2:55P 5:05P 1:10A Paso Robles, CA 3:15A 9:40A 12:55P 2:55P

R 2:50P R 4:20P R 6:30P R 2:35A King City, CA  (McDonald’s) R 1:35A R 8:45A R 11:55A R 1:55P
3:40P 5:10P 7:20P 3:25A Salinas, CA 12:45A 7:35A 10:25A 12:40P

D 4:50P D 6:20P 8:25P 4:30A San Jose, CA 11:45P 6:20A 9:25A C 11:25A
D 6:00P D 7:30P D 9:40P D 5:45A San Francisco, CA 10:35P 5:15A 7:55A 10:10A

D 10:05P D 6:05A Emeryville, CA 10:15P 4:55A 7:35A 9:50A
D 6:30P D 8:00P D 10:15P D 6:15A Arrive Oakland, CA Depart C 10:00P C 4:45A C 7:20A 9:35A

PacificSurfliner.com     | @PacSurfliners     | 800-USA-RAIL@PacificSurfliner     |

PACIFIC SURFLINER TIMETABLE – X GAMES VENTURA 2024
EFFECTIVE JUNE 28-30, 2024



PACIFIC SURFLINER TRAIN STATIONS

San Luis Obispo Station 
1011 Railroad Ave.

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

Staffed Station

Grover Beach Station 
180 W. Grand Ave.

Grover Beach, CA 93433 

Unstaffed Station

Guadalupe Station 
330 Guadalupe St. 

Guadalupe, CA 93434 

Unstaffed Station

Lompoc-Surf Station 
Ocean Ave. & Park Rd. 

Surf, CA 93437 

Unstaffed Station

Goleta Station 
25 S. La Patera Ln.
Goleta, CA 93117 

Unstaffed Station

Santa Barbara Station 
209 State St. 

Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

Staffed Station

Carpinteria Station 
475 Linden Ave.

Carpinteria, CA 93013 

Unstaffed Station

Ventura Station 
39 E. Harbor Blvd. 
Ventura, CA 93001 

Unstaffed Station

Oxnard Station 
201 E. Fourth St. 

Oxnard, CA 93030 

Staffed Station

Camarillo Station 
30 Lewis Rd.

Camarillo, CA 93010 

Unstaffed Station

Moorpark Station 
300 High St. 

Moorpark, CA 93021 

Unstaffed Station

Simi Valley Station 
5050 Los Angeles Ave. 
Simi Valley, CA 93063 

Unstaffed Station

Chatsworth Station 
10040 Old Depot Plaza Rd.

Chatsworth, CA 91311 

Unstaffed Station

Northridge Station 
8775 Wilbur Ave.

Northridge, CA 91324 

Unstaffed Station

Van Nuys Station 
7724 Van Nuys Blvd. 
Van Nuys, CA 91405 

Staffed Station

Burbank Airport Station 
3750 Empire Ave.

Burbank, CA 91505 

Unstaffed Station

Burbank Downtown Station 
201 N. Front St.

 Burbank, CA 91502 

Unstaffed Station

Glendale Station 
400 W. Cerritos Ave.
Glendale, CA 91204 

Unstaffed Station

Los Angeles Union Station 
800 N. Alameda St.

Los Angeles, CA 90012 

Staffed Station

Fullerton Station 
120 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Fullerton, CA 92832 

Staffed Station

Anaheim Station 
2626 E. Katella Ave. 
Anaheim, CA 92806 

Staffed Station*

Santa Ana Station 
1000 E. Santa Ana Blvd.

Santa Ana, CA 92701 

Staffed Station*

Irvine Station 
15215 Barranca Pkwy. 

Irvine, CA 92618 

Staffed Station*

San Juan Capistrano Station 
26701 Verdugo St.

San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Staffed Station*

San Clemente Pier Station 
615 Avenida Victoria 

San Clemente, CA 92672 

Unstaffed Station

Oceanside Station 
235 S. Tremont St. 

Oceanside, CA 92054 

Staffed Station*

Solana Beach Station 
105 Cedros Ave. 

Solana Beach, CA 92075 

Staffed Station*

San Diego – Old Town Station 
4005 Taylor St.

San Diego, CA 92110 

Unstaffed Station

San Diego – Santa Fe Depot 
1050 Kettner Blvd. 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Staffed Station

For more information about the Pacific Surfliner:

Fares, routes, schedules, and services are subject to change without notice. Amtrak and Pacific Surfliner are registered service marks 
of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation and used with permission.

# 1362139370_M

* These station facilities are either temporarily closed or partially closed. However, trains continue to serve these stations. 

Please visit PacificSurfliner.com/Advisory for the latest updates.

PacificSurfliner.com     | @PacSurfliners     | 800-USA-RAIL@PacificSurfliner     |


